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Week Starting
Feb. 3, 2017

(Week 6)

UNIV

UNIV

PAR
EONE/SEVILLE
FOX

SONY

PAR
EONE/SEVILLE
UNIV

DISNEY

SPLIT

A DOG'S PURPOSE

RINGS

LA LA LAND

HIDDEN FIGURES

RESIDENT EVEL: THE FINAL CHAPTER
XXX: RETURN OF XANDER CAGE
LION

SING

ROGUE ONE: A STAR WARS STORY

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

Feb. 3 to Feb. 9, 2017

CAN RLS
DATE

2017/01/20
2017/01/27
2017/02/03
2016/12/25
2016/12/25
2017/01/27
2017/01/20
2016/12/09
2016/12/21
2016/12/16

WK# CAN
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TOTAL WK
B.O.

1,711,471
1,109,249
1,017,757
989,816
812,062
700,280
634,451
582,952
581,140
465,795

TOTAL
THTRS

265
212
201
219
181
233
193
110
194
122

AVG PER FRENCH

THTR

6,458
5,232
5,063
4,520
4,487
3,005
3,287
5,300
2,996
3,818

CUME B.O.

713,493
316,536
121,144
725,109
593,030
342,697
576,135
742,718
2,356,052
4,874,201

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

7,890,825
2,451,661
896,613
9,758,499
4,402,144
2,007,823
4,195,953
3,699,993
20,793,397
49,026,299

TOTAL CUME
B.O.
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